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1.18 
Moray Local Government Councillors 
 

Moray Councillors provide an important link between Community Councils and Moray 
Council.  All Moray Councillors are ex officio Members of their local Community Councils 
and attend meetings on a regular basis.  This allows them to gauge community opinion on a 
wide range of matters as well as helping Community Councils realise local projects and 
aspirations and liaising with services to resolve issues such as broken drains, potholes etc. 

 

Building a good working relationship between Community Council and Councillor is 
important, if all are to gain from the expertise, experience and knowledge which each can 
bring to the table. 

 

It is important to say, however, that at the end of the day, while your Councillor will take 
cognisance of the views of the Community Council, they cannot be bound by them and 
require to take all factors into consideration in reaching decisions. 

 

Overleaf the contact details of each Councillor can be found, for reference the Community 
Councils which fall within each Local Government Ward(s) are noted below. 
 

Community Council 
In Ward 

Area 
Community Council 

In Ward 
Area 

 1 – Elgin 5, 6 & 7 11 – Buckie & District 2 &3 

 2 – Forres 8 12 – Findochty 2 & 3 

 3 – Findhorn & Kinloss 8 13 – Portknockie 2 

 4 – Dyke Landward 8 14 – Cullen & Deskford 2 

 5 – Finderne 8 15 – Lennox 4 

 6 – Burghead & 
      Cummingston 

5 16 – Keith 2 

 7 – Hopeman & Covesea 5 17 – Strathisla 1 & 2 

 8 – Lossiemouth 5 18 – Speyside 1 

 9 – Heldon 1, 4 & 5 19 – Dufftown & District 1 

10 – Innes 4 20 – Glenlivet 1 
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These are the local councillors in post elected on 5 May 2022. 

Details about councillors and can be found here 
https://moray.cmis.uk.com/moray/CouncilandGovernance/Councillors.aspx  
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David Gordon 
(Conservative) 

 
c/o Members Support 
Moray Council 
High Street 
Elgin 
IV30 1BX 
david.gordon@moray.gov.uk 
07779888569 

 

 

 
 

Juli Harris 
(SNP) 

c/o Members Support 
Moray Council 
High Street 
Elgin 
IV30 1BX 
juli.harris@moray.gov.uk 
07890275512 

  

 

 
 

Derek Ross 
(Independent) 

c/o Members Support 
Moray Council 
High Street 
Elgin 
IV30 1BX 
derek.ross@moray.gov.uk 
07980 898682 
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Tracy Colyer 

(Conservative) 
l c/o Members Support 
Moray Council 
High Street 
Elgin 
IV30 1BX 

 

 
 

Theresa Coull  
(SNP) 

c/o Members Support 
Moray Council 
High Street 

 

 
 

Donald Gatt 
(Conservative) 

c/o Members Support 
Moray Council 
High Street 

https://moray.cmis.uk.com/moray/CouncilandGovernance/Councillors.aspx
mailto:david.gordon@moray.gov.uk
mailto:juli.harris@moray.gov.uk
mailto:juli.harris@moray.gov.uk
mailto:derek.ross@moray.gov.uk
mailto:derek.ross@moray.gov.uk
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tracy.colyer@moray.gov.uk 
07970 974904 

 

Elgin 
IV30 1BX 

 
theresa.coull@moray.gov.
uk 
07980 898374 

 

Elgin 
IV30 1BX 

 
donald.gatt@moray.gov.uk 
07980 898604 
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Neil McLennan 
(Independent) 

c/o Members Support 
Moray Council 
High Street 
Elgin 
IV30 1BX 
neil.mclennan@moray.gov.
uk 
01343 563114 

 

 

 
John Stuart 

(SNP) 
c/o Members Support 
Moray Council 
High Street 
Elgin 
IV30 1BX 
john.stuart@moray.gov.uk 

01343 563114 
07815 923645 

 

 

 
 

Sonya Warren 
(SNP) 

c/o Members Support 
Moray Council 
High Street 
Elgin 
IV30 1BX 
sonya.warren@moray.gov.
uk 

07980 898589 
 

 

mailto:tracy.colyer@moray.gov.uk
mailto:theresa.coull@moray.gov.uk
mailto:theresa.coull@moray.gov.uk
mailto:theresa.coull@moray.gov.uk
mailto:donald.gatt@moray.gov.uk
mailto:neil.mclennan@moray.gov.uk
mailto:neil.mclennan@moray.gov.uk
mailto:john.stuart@moray.gov.uk
mailto:john.stuart@moray.gov.uk
mailto:sonya.warren@moray.gov.uk
mailto:sonya.warren@moray.gov.uk
mailto:sonya.warren@moray.gov.uk
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Marc Macrae 
(Conservative) 

c/o Members Support 
Moray Council 
High Street 
Elgin 
IV30 1BX 

 
marc.macrae@moray.gov.uk 
07980 898284 

 

 

 
 

Shona Morrison 
(SNP) 

c/o Members Support 
Moray Council 
High Street 
Elgin 
IV30 1BX 

 
 
shona.morrison@moray.gov.uk 
01343 563114 
07980 898349 

 

 

 
 

Ben Williams 
(Labour) 
c/o Members Support 
Moray Council 
High Street 
Elgin 
IV30 1BX 

 
 
ben.williams@moray.gov.uk 
07975 937708 
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James Allan 
(Conservative) 

c/o Members Support 
Moray Council 
High Street 
Elgin 
IV30 1BX 

 

 

 
 

Neil Cameron 
(SNP) 

c/o Members Support 
Moray Council 
High Street 
Elgin 
IV30 1BX 

 
Neil.cameron@moray.gov.uk 

mailto:marc.macrae@moray.gov.uk
mailto:shona.morrison@moray.gov.uk
mailto:shona.morrison@moray.gov.uk
mailto:ben.williams@moray.gov.uk
mailto:ben.williams@moray.gov.uk
mailto:Neil.cameron@moray.gov.uk
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james.allan@moray.gov.uk 
01343 563114 
01343 815122 
Mobile Telephone No: 
07875 034224 

 

01343 563114 
07971 140919 

 

 

 
 

John Cowe 
(Independent) 

c/o Members Support 
Moray Council 
High Street 
Elgin 
IV30 1BX 

 
john.cowe@moray.gov.uk 
07875 034221 

 

 

 
 

Bridget Mustard 
(Conservative) 

c/o Members Support 
Moray Council 
High Street 
Elgin 
IV30 1BX 

 
bridget.mustard@moray.gov.uk 
01343 563114 
07975 937880 

 

 
 

mailto:james.allan@moray.gov.uk
mailto:james.allan@moray.gov.uk
mailto:john.cowe@moray.gov.uk
mailto:bridget.mustard@moray.gov.uk
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Amber Dunbar 
(Conservative) 

c/o Members Support 
Moray Council 
High Street 
Elgin 
IV30 1BX 

 
amber.dunbar@moray.gov.uk 
01343 563114 
07975 938296 

 

 

 
 

Jeremie Fernandes 
(SNP) 

c/o Members Support 
Moray Council 
High Street 
Elgin 
IV30 1BX 

 
 
jeremie.fernandes@moray.gov.uk 
01343 563114 
07975 938417 

 

 

 
 

Sandy Keith 
(Labour) 

c/o Members Support 
Moray Council 
High Street 
Elgin 
IV30 1BX 

 
 
sandy.keith@moray.gov.uk 
01343 563114 
07975 958929 
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Peter Bloomfield  
(Conservative) 

c/o Members Support 
Moray Council 
High Street 
Elgin 
IV30 1BX 

 

 

 
 

John Divers 
(Labour) 

c/o Members Support 
Moray Council 
High Street 
Elgin 
IV30 1BX 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Elaine Kirby 
 (Conservative) 

c/o Members Support 
Moray Council 
High Street 
Elgin 
IV30 1BX 

mailto:amber.dunbar@moray.gov.uk
mailto:jeremie.fernandes@moray.gov.uk
mailto:jeremie.fernandes@moray.gov.uk
mailto:sandy.keith@moray.gov.uk
mailto:sandy.keith@moray.gov.uk
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peter.bloomfield@moray.
gov.uk 
01343 563114 
07975 938238 

 

 
john.divers@moray.gov.uk 
07967 748811 

 

 
elaine.kirby@moray.gov.u
k 
07779 999282 
01343 563164 
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Scott Lawrence 
(SNP) 

c/o Members Support 
Moray Council 
High Street 
Elgin 
IV30 1BX 

 
 
scott.lawrence@moray.gov.uk 
01343 563114 
07975 938271 

 

 

 
 

Paul McBain 
(Conservative) 

c/o Members Support 
Moray Council 
High Street 
Elgin 
IV30 1BX 

 
 
paul.mcbain@moray.gov.uk 
01343 563114 
07975 938281 

 

mailto:peter.bloomfield@moray.gov.uk
mailto:peter.bloomfield@moray.gov.uk
mailto:peter.bloomfield@moray.gov.uk
mailto:john.divers@moray.gov.uk
mailto:john.divers@moray.gov.uk
mailto:%0Belaine.kirby@moray.gov.uk
mailto:%0Belaine.kirby@moray.gov.uk
mailto:%0Belaine.kirby@moray.gov.uk
mailto:scott.lawrence@moray.gov.uk
mailto:scott.lawrence@moray.gov.uk
mailto:paul.mcbain@moray.gov.uk
mailto:paul.mcbain@moray.gov.uk
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Kathleen Robertson 
(Conservative) 

c/o Members Support 
Moray Council 
High Street 
Elgin 
IV30 1BX 

 
 
kathleen.robertson@moray.gov.uk 
01343 563114 
07975 958908 

 

 

 
 

Draeyk Van Der Horn 
(Greens) 

c/o Members Support 
Moray Council 
High Street 
Elgin 
IV30 1BX 

 
 
draeyk.vanderhorn@moray.gov.uk 
01343 563114 
07975 938445 

 
 

 
 

mailto:kathleen.robertson@moray.gov.uk
mailto:kathleen.robertson@moray.gov.uk
mailto:draeyk.vanderhorn@moray.gov.uk
mailto:draeyk.vanderhorn@moray.gov.uk

